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Women / 3N / 3N s4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Richter574
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 7.850 8.6508.325 33.900
2 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Liana Tine570
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 7.425 8.3508.650 33.425
3T 3 1 3 2 

2 

Reilly Gagne578
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 7.875 8.5007.150 32.225
6 1 7 2 3 

3 

Elayna Hamilton-Prentic577
LaFleur's Tampa

9.225 6.675 8.1007.750 31.750
1 5 6 4 4 

4 

Andreceya Williams575
Main Street

8.825 7.350 7.1508.275 31.600
5 4 4 7 5 

5 

Audrey Fender572
Florida School

8.575 6.650 7.7008.325 31.250
7 6 2T 6 6 

6 

Emily Horbett579
Florida Flips

9.000 6.100 8.0007.825 30.925
3T 7 5 5 7 

7 
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Women / 3N / 3N s4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Monahan566
TNT Jacksonville

9.075 7.300 8.5508.475 33.400
2 4T 2 1 1 

1 

Sydney Thomas565
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 7.150 8.5008.200 33.275
1 6 3T 2 2 

2 

Sarah Botero571
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 7.300 8.2008.675 33.075
3 4T 1 4 3 

3 

Kadie Diem567
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 8.425 7.7507.850 32.575
4 1 6 6 4 

4 

Alicia Porch573
Top Flight BobSierra

8.400 7.400 8.4007.900 32.100
5 3 5 3 5T

5T

Isabella Colon568
Suncoast

8.150 8.200 8.0007.750 32.100
7 2 7 5 5T

5T

Tori Kennedy576
Main Street

8.300 6.550 7.5008.200 30.550
6 7 3T 7 7 

7 
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Women / 3A / 3A s4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriela Sellhorn527
Tampa Gymnastics

9.475 8.750 9.0508.900 36.175
1 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Layla Henson509
Florida Flips

9.325 8.150 8.5008.750 34.725
3 6 3 6T 2 

2 

Abby Durham552
Main Street

9.375 8.500 8.7758.000 34.650
2 2* 8 3 3T

3T

Carson Boyd562
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 8.500 8.4508.625 34.650
6 2* 4 9 3T

3T

Remi Helms515
Top Flight BobSierra

8.825 8.200 9.2008.300 34.525
8T 5 7 1 5 

5 

Maggie Vervane520
Acrofit

9.300 8.000 8.4758.575 34.350
4 7 5 8 6 

6 

Mackenzie Archibald555
Suncoast

9.050 7.875 8.2008.900 34.025
7 8 1T 10 7 

7 

Abigail Niethammer548
Florida Flips

9.250 7.650 8.6508.325 33.875
5 9 6 4T 8 

8 

Ana Lovelace516
LaFleur's Tampa

8.825 8.375 8.6507.900 33.750
8T 4 9 4T 9 

9 

Brooklynn Kirkland550
Main Street

8.725 7.600 8.5007.850 32.675
10 10 10 6T 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / 3A s4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Nicholas531
Tampa Gymnastics

9.625 8.575 9.3509.050 36.600
1 4T 3 1 1 

1 

Kylie Towry518
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 8.675 9.0009.075 36.100
3 2T 1T 2T 2 

2 

Miah Acuna538
Tampa Gymnastics

8.675 9.125 9.0009.075 35.875
8 1 1T 2T 3 

3 

Inara Baker-Lauer532
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.400 9.0008.500 35.200
4 6 7 2T 4 

4 

Breeana Benaquisto510
Suncoast

8.900 8.575 8.4508.850 34.775
6 4T 4 7 5 

5 

Rylie Underwood561
Suncoast

8.850 8.375 8.7258.700 34.650
7 7 5 5 6 

6 

Emma Greenier511
Broadway

9.425 8.150 8.7008.325 34.600
2 9 8 6 7 

7 

Nancy Cox564
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 8.175 8.3758.600 34.150
5 8 6 8 8 

8 

Hayli Mumma556
Suncoast

8.550 8.675 8.2008.275 33.700
9 2T 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3A / 3A s4 grp3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Townsend533
Tampa Gymnastics

9.575 8.425 9.1008.850 35.950
1T 4 3 2 1 

1 

Gabriella Bosco536
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 8.600 9.2258.600 35.875
4 2 8 1 2 

2 

Zoe Chamieh559
Tampa Gymnastics

9.575 8.650 8.5008.900 35.625
1T 1 2 7 3 

3 

Jaylyn Pelaez563
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.275 8.9509.050 35.575
5 6 1 3T 4 

4 

Carolina Barcenas523
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 8.550 8.8008.700 35.125
6 3 6 5 5 

5 

Zoye Caroline525
LaFleur's Tampa

9.550 7.850 8.4008.650 34.450
3 7 7 9 6 

6 

Jaci Byrd542
Florida Flips

8.850 8.325 8.9508.125 34.250
10 5 11 3T 7 

7 

Camila Castro534
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 7.475 8.7258.750 33.900
7 10 5 6 8 

8 

Miley Flatt539
Suncoast

8.550 7.700 8.3008.800 33.350
11 8 4 10 9 

9 

Briley Winfrey553
Horizon

8.925 7.550 8.1008.400 32.975
8T 9 9 11 10 

10 

Jenna Curls537
Southern Starz

8.925 6.800 8.4508.225 32.400
8T 11 10 8 11 

11 
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Women / 3A / 3A s4 grp4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaimie Potter522
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 8.175 8.7509.025 35.175
2 3 2 2 1 

1 

Caitlin Rademeyer545
TNT Jacksonville

9.350 8.575 8.6758.400 35.000
1 1 7 3 2 

2 

Samantha Stites549
LaFleur's Tampa

8.875 8.475 8.5009.075 34.925
9 2 1 5 3 

3 

Elisabeth Caceres543
Top Flight BobSierra

8.950 7.950 8.8258.800 34.525
7 6 5 1 4 

4 

Hailey Gomer551
TNT Jacksonville

9.200 7.850 8.4258.950 34.425
3T 7 3T 6 5 

5 

Megan Rademeyer557
TNT Jacksonville

9.150 8.075 7.8008.700 33.725
5 4 6 10 6 

6 

Destiny Alday512
Horizon

9.200 7.100 7.9008.950 33.150
3T 9 3T 8 7 

7 

Mackenzie Schofield530
Main Street

8.300 7.350 8.6008.200 32.450
10 8 8 4 8 

8 

Tatiana Cederblom558
Broadway

8.900 8.000 7.8507.050 31.800
8 5 10 9 9 

9 

Alexis Santiago560
Horizon

9.000 6.250 8.0008.125 31.375
6 10 9 7 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / 3A s4 grp5
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ciara Podolan519
Acrofit

9.025 8.650 8.6758.800 35.150
4 1 5 5 1 

1 

Becca Bach524
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 8.325 9.0508.850 34.775
9 4 4 1 2 

2 

June Wright526
East Pasco

9.175 8.525 8.7008.250 34.650
3 2 8T 4 3T

3T

Savanah Marinoni514
Broadway

8.900 7.650 9.0009.100 34.650
5 10 1 2 3T

3T

Betzaida Pena540
Horizon

9.500 8.300 8.1258.500 34.425
1 5 7 11 5 

5 

Emma Mast535
Acrofit

8.750 8.050 8.6508.950 34.400
8 8 2 6T 6 

6 

Gretchen North544
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 7.900 8.8008.550 34.050
7 9 6 3 7 

7 

Jett Odom554
Top Flight BobSierra

9.225 8.150 8.5008.050 33.925
2 7 10 9 8T

8T

Teresa Gutteridge513
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 8.175 8.6508.250 33.925
6 6 8T 6T 8T

8T

Tatiana Restrepo521
Top Flight BobSierra

8.400 8.375 8.6507.950 33.375
10 3 11 6T 10 

10 

Taylor Martinez529
Top Flight BobSierra

8.250 6.800 8.4508.925 32.425
11 11 3 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3O / 3O s5 grp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lisa DeLuca428
Southern Starz

9.450 8.850 9.4759.250 37.025
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Sienna Parsons413
Golden City

9.375 9.000 8.9008.875 36.150
2 2 3 4T 2 

2 

Kelsi Longabardi427
Southern Starz

9.150 9.075 9.3008.200 35.725
5T 1 10T 2 3 

3 

Aubrey Collura447
East Pasco

9.325 8.625 9.0758.475 35.500
3 5 9 3 4 

4 

London Daily493
Acrofit

8.900 8.900 8.8508.800 35.450
9T 3 4 6 5 

5 

Becky Sipes484
Acrofit

8.900 8.350 8.6509.000 34.900
9T 6 2 10 6 

6 

Kylee Erwin488
Naples Progressive

9.000 7.950 8.8258.600 34.375
7T 8 7 7 7 

7 

Aubrey Tansey569
Southern Starz

9.150 7.400 8.9008.575 34.025
5T 9 8 4T 8 

8 

Grayson Polakiewicz508
Southern Starz

9.000 8.000 8.3008.700 34.000
7T 7 6 11 9 

9 

Madison McCombs446
Horizon

9.275 7.025 8.7258.200 33.225
4 11 10T 9 10 

10 

Kailey Schwander541
Southern Starz

8.150 7.050 8.7508.775 32.725
11 10 5 8 11 

11 
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Women / 3O / 3O s5 grp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emme Shoop465
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 9.225 9.1759.200 36.875
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Olivia Solano440
Acrofit

9.150 8.800 8.7258.850 35.525
3 3T 4 8 2 

2 

Jessica Rosenburg462
Acrofit

9.050 8.800 9.1758.350 35.375
6 3T 11 1T 3 

3 

Haley McKinnon429
Southern Starz

9.100 8.950 8.7008.550 35.300
5 2 9 9 4 

4 

Mya Reutimann425
East Pasco

9.525 7.900 9.0008.750 35.175
1 9 7 4T 5 

5 

Sarah Levin430
Suncoast

8.800 8.150 9.1009.075 35.125
9 8 2 3 6 

6 

Sofia Maduro497
Suncoast

9.125 8.300 8.8508.825 35.100
4 6 5 7 7 

7 

Myra Rice481
Suncoast

9.000 8.750 8.4008.450 34.600
7T 5 10 10T 8 

8 

Bailey Flanagan517
Southern Starz

8.700 7.625 9.0009.025 34.350
10 10 3 4T 9 

9 

Majestic Van Ingen502
Acrofit

9.000 8.225 8.4008.700 34.325
7T 7 8 10T 10 

10 

Makayla White496
LaFleur's Tampa

8.575 7.400 8.9008.800 33.675
11 11 6 6 11 

11 
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Women / 3O / 3O s5 grp3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ocean Dowd418
Southern Starz

9.475 8.650 9.3759.050 36.550
3 4 4T 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Lewis463
Golden City

9.500 8.700 8.9509.125 36.275
2 3 2 4 2 

2 

Shannon Hahn420
Broadway

9.525 9.550 8.5508.000 35.625
1 1 10 10 3 

3 

Mackenzie Lowery498
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 8.600 8.8509.050 35.525
7T 5 4T 6 4 

4 

Sydney Pope437
Naples Progressive

9.200 8.825 8.7508.600 35.375
4 2 7 7 5 

5 

Hope Riddle452
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.175 9.0259.075 35.275
9 8 3 2 6 

6 

Claire Eavenson489
Top Flight BobSierra

8.875 8.000 9.0009.200 35.075
10 9 1 3 7 

7 

Sophia Besch455
Suncoast

9.075 7.950 8.9008.875 34.800
6 10 6 5 8 

8 

Sydney Righmire466
Horizon

9.150 8.525 8.6008.500 34.775
5 6 8 9 9 

9 

Julia Repassy419
Acrofit

9.025 8.500 8.7008.100 34.325
7T 7 9 8 10 

10 
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Women / 3O / 3O s5 grp4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Pliska506
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 9.225 8.9009.100 36.400
3 1 4 5T 1 

1 

Stephanie Almodovar421
East Pasco

9.050 8.750 9.3009.000 36.100
5 3 7T 1 2 

2 

Celeste Nelson499
LaFleur's Tampa

9.025 8.875 8.9009.250 36.050
6T 2 1 5T 3 

3 

Kelita Glaesmer474
Southern Starz

9.450 8.125 9.1009.175 35.850
1 10 2 3 4 

4 

Brianna Noblejas494
Dinamo Brown's

9.275 8.450 8.9009.125 35.750
2 6 3 5T 5 

5 

Alivia Marsh500
Suncoast

8.900 8.425 9.0759.075 35.475
10 7T 5 4 6 

6 

Ava O'Hara491
Acrofit

9.025 8.500 8.9009.025 35.450
6T 5 6 5T 7 

7 

Chelsea Fontaine467
Golden City

9.075 7.950 9.2508.875 35.150
4 11 9 2 8 

8 

Adisen McGee477
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.425 8.9008.700 35.025
9 7T 10 5T 9 

9 

Micaela Palmer443
LaFleur's Tampa

9.025 8.550 8.4508.650 34.675
6T 4 11 11 10T

10T

Kalina Dell486
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 8.200 8.7259.000 34.675
11 9 7T 10 10T

10T
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Women / 3O / 3O s5 grp5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Wolfe450
Broadway

9.450 9.250 9.4759.500 37.675
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kathalina Soto434
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 9.100 8.9009.225 36.625
2 3T 2 6 2 

2 

Gabby Martinez468
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 9.100 9.0008.875 35.925
8 3T 6 2T 3 

3 

Ceara Kelley501
Suncoast

9.225 9.125 9.0008.500 35.850
3T 2 9T 2T 4 

4 

Ali Gerard476
Florida Flips

9.225 8.525 9.0008.925 35.675
3T 7 5 2T 5 

5 

Alexa Watson431
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.675 8.3509.150 35.375
5 6 4 10 6 

6 

Ariana Ceballos432
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.300 8.8509.200 35.350
7 8 3 7 7 

7 

Sophie Haag449
LaFleur's Tampa

9.025 9.050 8.7008.500 35.275
6 5 9T 9 8 

8 

Soleil Jewell701
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.275 8.7508.575 34.500
9 9 8 8 9 

9 

Reilly Huber454
Horizon

8.750 7.475 8.9508.600 33.775
10 10 7 5 10 

10 
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Women / 3O / 3Os5 grp6
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karlie Adams414
Suncoast

9.675 9.200 9.3508.950 37.175
1 3 7 1 1 

1 

Ryley Basco422
Broadway

8.900 9.525 9.1759.250 36.850
9T 1 3 2T 2 

2 

Aspen Hunter469
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 9.075 9.0509.150 36.425
4T 4 6 7T 3 

3 

Kelsey Bowman464
Horizon

9.150 8.750 9.0509.400 36.350
4T 6T 1 7T 4 

4 

Elizabeth Kuczynski456
Dinamo Brown's

9.200 8.675 9.1259.225 36.225
3 9 4 4 5 

5 

Lauren Hare441
Florida Flips

8.675 9.225 8.7509.300 35.950
11 2 2 11 6 

6 

Maya Roush417
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 8.425 9.1009.175 35.750
7 11 5 5 7 

7 

Ava Sepanski505
Acrofit

9.375 8.750 8.9008.650 35.675
2 6T 9 9 8 

8 

Maddox Decker485
Naples Progressive

9.000 8.500 9.0758.725 35.300
8 10 8 6 9 

9 

Anna Kieffer457
Acrofit

9.100 9.050 8.8508.250 35.250
6 5 11 10 10 

10 

Celia Young416
Golden City

8.900 8.750 9.1758.400 35.225
9T 6T 10 2T 11 

11 
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Women / 3O / 3O s6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Mallia424
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 9.100 9.3009.225 37.125
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe Mintz448
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 9.000 9.2759.050 36.575
2 3 4T 2 2 

2 

Jade Lundy435
Suncoast

8.750 8.925 9.1009.100 35.875
11 4 3 4 3 

3 

Taylor Malaer423
Golden City

9.000 8.300 9.2509.150 35.700
4 8 2 3 4 

4 

Zoey Martin433
Suncoast

8.950 9.025 8.8008.700 35.475
5T 2 8T 9 5 

5 

Olivia Carollo444
LaFleur's Tampa

8.875 8.450 9.0009.050 35.375
8T 6 4T 5 6 

6 

Skyler Irving495
Aerial Stars

8.875 8.425 8.8509.025 35.175
8T 7 6 6T 7 

7 

Jessica Smith482
Florida Flips

9.100 7.775 8.8509.000 34.725
3 10 7 6T 8 

8 

Camilla Cardona442
Acrofit

8.950 8.550 8.8508.300 34.650
5T 5 11 6T 9 

9 

Kristina Nika470
TNT Jacksonville

8.825 8.150 8.6758.700 34.350
10 9 8T 10 10 

10 

Azure Heck507
Horizon

8.900 7.300 8.6008.575 33.375
7 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3O / 3O s6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Ward426
Suncoast

9.275 9.100 9.3259.050 36.750
3T 2 8T 1 1 

1 

Natalie Howell460
Broadway

9.400 8.725 9.2259.325 36.675
2 6 1T 3T 2 

2 

Marissa Bruno439
Suncoast

9.200 9.025 8.9509.325 36.500
5T 4 1T 5 3 

3 

Daelyn Branch415
Dinamo Brown's

9.200 8.600 9.2259.150 36.175
5T 7 5T 3T 4 

4 

Sorina Stokes461
Dinamo Brown's

9.100 8.425 9.3009.300 36.125
8 9 3 2 5 

5 

Emily Rotella445
Aerial Stars

8.850 9.350 8.6509.200 36.050
12 1 4 9 6 

6 

Abby Camacho473
Fit Club

9.475 8.450 8.8259.100 35.850
1 8 7 7 7 

7 

Ella Snyder475
Broadway

9.275 9.050 8.9258.525 35.775
3T 3 10 6 8 

8 

Kenna Hussey483
Suncoast

9.050 8.800 8.6009.150 35.600
9 5 5T 10 9 

9 

Nadia Billo458
Florida Flips

8.900 8.400 8.7509.050 35.100
11 10 8T 8 10 

10 

Ariel Turner453
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.175 8.3008.200 33.825
7 11 11 11 11 

11 

Colleen McCarthy471
Horizon

9.000 7.250 8.1757.250 31.675
10 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3O / 3O s6 grp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adriana Diaz412
Aerial Stars

9.175 9.425 9.0009.000 36.600
1 1 3T 3 1 

1 

Alexandra Alyssa Aves411
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 8.575 9.3509.275 36.325
2T 5 1 1 2 

2 

Skylar Lehmann410
Aerial Stars

8.875 9.175 8.9508.800 35.800
8 2 7 4 3 

3 

Mandy Sullivan451
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 8.800 8.9009.100 35.650
9 4 2 5T 4 

4 

Kathleen Solana504
Dinamo Brown's

8.975 8.225 8.9009.000 35.100
5 9 3T 5T 5 

5 

Selin Tavlan479
LaFleur's Tampa

8.925 8.875 8.7008.500 35.000
6T 3 10 9 6 

6 

Aubrey Rodriguez492
Suncoast

8.925 8.250 8.8008.900 34.875
6T 8 5 8 7 

7 

Gianna Costa459
Gold Medal

9.000 8.425 8.9008.175 34.500
4 6 11 5T 8 

8 

Savannah Granger472
Horizon

9.125 7.000 9.0508.850 34.025
2T 12 6 2 9 

9 

Kayla James480
Dinamo Brown's

8.500 8.400 8.3508.525 33.775
11 7 9 11 10 

10 

Valentina Moreno490
Suncoast

8.700 7.750 8.6508.650 33.750
10 11 8 10 11 

11 

Abigail Moyer487
Broadway

0.000 8.175 0.0000.000 8.175
12 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3E / 3E s6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Burgin370
Golden City

9.550 9.500 9.3509.050 37.450
1 2 5T 5 1 

1 

Bayley Basco398
Broadway

9.175 9.450 9.4009.400 37.425
8 4 2 3T 2 

2 

Ava Kaplan383
Broadway

9.400 9.075 9.4009.425 37.300
4 7 1 3T 3 

3 

Masyn Thayer394
Broadway

9.200 9.475 9.2509.250 37.175
7 3 3 7 4 

4 

Madalyn Rowe406
Southern Starz

9.425 9.275 9.3259.050 37.075
2T 5 5T 6 5 

5 

Madison Bates385
Naples Progressive

9.425 9.700 9.1758.550 36.850
2T 1 9 8 6 

6 

Caroline Ohme391
Golden City

9.250 8.675 9.4509.150 36.525
5 10 4 2 7 

7 

Ariana Rogers404
Broadway

9.150 9.025 9.5008.725 36.400
9 8T 8 1 8 

8 

Cameron Bates380
Naples Progressive

8.950 9.250 8.8508.900 35.950
10 6 7 10 9 

9 

Madison Haley389
Golden City

9.225 9.025 9.0008.250 35.500
6 8T 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3E / 3E s6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Chavanu378
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 9.525 9.5259.425 37.725
4T 1T 2T 1 1 

1 

Nelle James388
Broadway

9.050 9.525 9.5009.400 37.475
9 1T 4 2 2 

2 

Hailey Auman392
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 8.850 9.4509.425 37.125
2 8 2T 3 3 

3 

Kaitlin Wright393
Suncoast

9.150 9.250 9.3259.325 37.050
8 6 5 5 4 

4 

Isabella Olson387
Golden City

9.425 9.400 9.4008.550 36.775
1 3 9 4 5 

5 

Abbi Lucas374
Fit Club

9.200 9.375 9.2508.900 36.725
7 4 6 6 6 

6 

Haylee Citty386
Broadway

9.325 8.725 9.0009.475 36.525
3 9 1 8 7 

7 

Avery Rodriguez401
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 9.350 8.9008.600 36.100
4T 5 8 9 8 

8 

Jensen Kruse407
Golden City

9.225 8.875 9.1008.650 35.850
6 7 7 7 9 

9 
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Women / 3E / 3E s6 grp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Edwards396
Fit Club

9.425 9.500 9.4509.200 37.575
2 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Mary Grace Lenssen390
Fit Club

9.550 9.375 9.2259.100 37.250
1 2T 7 4 2 

2 

Hali Fildes382
Broadway

9.350 9.325 9.2759.250 37.200
3T 4 1T 3 3 

3 

Kenzington Marsh399
Golden City

9.200 9.250 9.0759.200 36.725
5T 5 3T 6 4 

4 

Leilah Rosario377
East Pasco

9.350 8.450 9.6509.075 36.525
3T 8 8 1 5 

5 

Meridith Smith402
Golden City

9.175 8.725 9.1009.250 36.250
7 7 1T 5 6 

6 

Ella Morris375
Suncoast

8.800 9.375 8.7009.150 36.025
8 2T 5T 9 7 

7 

Sarah McCabe397
Broadway

9.200 9.000 9.0508.550 35.800
5T 6 9 7 8 

8 

Wyatt King409
Tampa Gymnastics

8.625 8.225 8.8759.150 34.875
9 9 5T 8 9 

9 
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Women / 3E / 3E s6 grp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryann Betsinger369
Broadway

9.500 9.375 9.5509.300 37.725
1 3 4 2 1 

1 

Raquel Kight371
East Pasco

9.475 9.175 9.5009.525 37.675
2 5 1 3 2 

2 

Al Anoud Alay376
Broadway

8.875 9.475 9.6759.450 37.475
11 1 2 1 3 

3 

Cara McNichol384
Broadway

9.150 9.000 9.2009.350 36.700
5T 7 3 8 4T

4T

Mia Mengal403
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 9.0759.225 36.700
4 4 5 9 4T

4T

Andrea Lee381
Broadway

9.375 9.425 9.3508.400 36.550
3 2 11 6 6 

6 

Holly Phelps379
East Pasco

8.950 8.875 9.4509.150 36.425
7T 8 7T 5 7 

7 

Emily Redman408
Suncoast

8.900 9.025 9.0259.175 36.125
9T 6 6 10 8 

8 

Paige Thomas400
East Pasco

9.150 8.200 9.4759.150 35.975
5T 11 7T 4 9 

9 

Madeline Maceachern395
Broadway

8.950 8.725 9.0009.025 35.700
7T 9 9 11 10 

10 

Shannon Ricks373
Broadway

8.900 8.450 9.2509.000 35.600
9T 10 10 7 11 

11 
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Women / All Levels / N/A
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Fit Club 3SM 112.025 28.450 28.250 27.400 27.925
11 1 2

2 Aerial Stars 3SM 108.900 26.925 27.950 27.225 26.800
44 2 3

3T Naples Progressive 3SM 108.725 27.625 27.775 26.225 27.100
33 3 4

3T Dinamo Brown's 3SM 108.725 27.675 25.725 27.675 27.650
22 4 1
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Women / All Levels / N/A
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 3ME 112.425 28.475 28.150 27.600 28.200
21 1 2

2 East Pasco 3ME 111.600 28.350 26.800 27.825 28.625
13 3 1

3 Southern Starz 3ME 111.325 28.375 27.300 27.475 28.175
32 2 3

4 Acrofit 3ME 108.525 27.825 26.750 26.975 26.975
65 4 5T

5 Horizon 3ME 107.800 27.975 25.575 27.200 27.050
54 5 4

6 Top Flight BobSierra 3ME 106.175 27.050 24.900 26.975 27.250
47 7 5T

7 TNT Jacksonville 3ME 104.975 27.700 24.925 26.350 26.000
76 6 7
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Women / All Levels / N/A
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Broadway 3LG 114.225 28.475 28.600 28.425 28.725
12 1 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics 3LG 112.525 28.775 27.775 27.875 28.100
31 4 3

3 LaFleur's Tampa 3LG 112.175 28.225 27.850 27.950 28.150
23 2 2

4 Suncoast 3LG 111.825 28.175 27.825 27.825 28.000
44 3 4
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